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16th September 2022 
 

Important dates for your diary – Autumn Term 2022 
 

Dear Parents & Carers, 
 

Please see dates for the Autumn term.  
 

As you will see we are able to invite you back into school this year. We are really looking forward to 
working more closely with you and having face-to-face events! 
 

 

Date Event 

Monday 3rd October 2022 PTA Autumn Tidy 1.30pm 

Wednesday 5th October 2022 Parent’s Evening (3RD and 3TM only) – Taking place in 

school 
Thursday 6th October 2022 Parent’s Evening - Taking place in school 

w/c 10th October 2022 Harvest Appeal for the local charity, The Bridge 

Thursday 13th October 2022 Parent’s Evening (not 3RD or 3TM) - Taking place in school 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st October 2022 OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 24th October 2022 School Photography 

Tuesday 25th October 2022 School Photography 

Thursday 27th October 2022 PTA Autumn Sponsored Walk – 3.15pm  

Tuesday 1st November 2022 Disco  
EYFS: 3.15pm – 4.15pm 
Y3/4: 4.30pm – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd November 2022 Disco 
Y1/2: 3.15pm -4.15pm 
Y5/6: 4.30pm – 5.30pm 

Friday 11th November 2022 Remembrance Day 

Tuesday 15th November 2022 PTA Harvest Meal 5pm – 6.30pm 

Friday 18th November 2022 Children In Need 

Friday 18th November 2022 Flu Vaccination (Foundation to Year 6) 

Monday 21st November 2022 SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher Training Day 

Thursday 1st December 2022 
 

Christmas Decoration Day 
Pre-School: 9.00am – 10.15am 
EYFS & Y1/2: 9.00am – 10.15am 

Friday 2nd December 2022 Christmas Decoration Day 
Y3/4/5/6: 9.00am – 10.15am 

Monday 5th December 2022 EYFS Christmas Production -2pm 

Tuesday 6th December 2022 EYFS Christmas Production -9.30am 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 Y2 Christmas Carols - 2.30pm 

Friday 9th December 2022 Y2 Christmas Carols - 2.30pm 

Monday 12th December 2022 Y1 Christmas Carols - 2.30pm 

Tuesday 13th December 2022 Y1 Christmas Carols - 2.30pm 

Wednesday 14th December 2022 Pre-School Christmas Carols - 2.30pm 

Thursday 15th December 2022 Christmas Dinner Day 

Monday 19th December 2022 to 
Monday 2nd January 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK 
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We hope that these dates will not change but will communicate with you if we need to make 
adjustments.  
 
Letters will be sent out with additional information including for appointments and tickets where 
needed. 
 
 
Yours sincerely 

 
 
 
 

Mrs J Andrews 
Headteacher 

 
 
 


